

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

KANCHANWADI, PAITHAN ROAD, AURANGABAD – 431002. (M.S.) (An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified)

(Recognised By Dental Council of India
Under Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik)
Ph. No. – (0240) 2379248, 2379035. Fax No. – (0240) 6646222, 2379355
Email – office@csmssdental.com

Annual Gender sensitization Action plan

Sr. No.	Objective	Activity and programs	Participation	timeline
1.	Gender sensetization	Awareness program gender equality	Teachers Students Inters Patients	2017-2018
2.	To promote awareness of gendar eqality	Seminar and workshops Gender equality	Teachers Students Inters Patients	2018-2019
3.	Uphold dignity and values of each gender	Organize seminar and workshops on rights of each gender	Teachers Students Inters Patients	2019-2020
4.	To create awareness about Woman empowerment, health of the mother	Awareness programs health of woman and mother	Teachers Students Inters Patients	2020-2021
5.	Gender neutrality sensitization.	Seminar and workshops respect of each gender woman's day celebration	Teachers Students Inters Patients	2021-2022

DIRECTOR
Chinatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Sanstha's
Dental College & Hospital
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.



DEAN
Chhetregett Shehu Maharaj Shiksheri Santihik
Dental Callege & Haspital
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.